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(2025-2026 Arabic Full Immersion Programs) 
 

            
            Semester Programs 

 

Course Dates

Semester I 2025/2026: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

7 Sep 2025 (Sun) – 11 Dec 2025 (Thu)  

Semester II  2025/2026: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

11 Jan 2026 (Sun) –23 April 2026 (Thu) 

 

            Winter Program 
 

Course Dates

An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 14 Dec 2025 (Sun) – 8 Jan 2026 (Thu) 
(25 Dec & Jan 1 are public holidays)  

              
       Monthly Programs 

 

Course Dates

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 10 Aug 2025 (sun) – 4 Sep 2025 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 7 Sep 2025 (sun) – 2 Oct 2025 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 5 Oct 2025 (sun) – 30 Oct 2025 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 2 Nov 2025 (sun) – 27 Nov 2025 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 10 Dec 2025 (Wed) – 8 Jan 2026 (Thu) 
 (25 Dec & Jan 1 are public holidays) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 11 Jan 2026 (Sun) –5 Feb 2026 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 8 Feb 2026 (sun) – 5 Marh 2026 (Thu) 

4-week Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 5 April 2026 (sun) – 30 April 2026 (Thu) 


